

Achizitie echipamente electrice

I.D.: 86482182

Data publicarii	31.08.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.702,88 RON - 3.702,88 RON

Descriere: 1 MAS0504021R5 Dulap metal ELDON 500x400x210 BUC 1,00 341,3496 341,35 2 MF0001-15631 Sig COMTEC 3P+N 125A 10kA curba C BUC 1,00 169,0430 169,04 3 MYYM 5x2.5 Cablu MYYM 5x2.5 ML 30,00 7,4184 222,55 4 102197 Sig NOARK Ex9BS 4P 10A 4.5kA curba C BUC 2,00 48,5232 97,05 5 511 Tarus impamantare 1m BUC 5,00 24,2941 121,47 6 CYABYF 4x16 Cablu CYABYF 4x16 ML 49,00 39,3008 1.925,74 7 V001205 Clema REC universal de intindere CIB-MU BUC 50,00 7,6000 380,00 8 P432145 Clema Plamen CDD-45 cu cap metalic BUC 36,00 7,2600 261,36 9 P432046 Clema Plamen CDD-145 (16-95/6-70) BUC 20,00
